
 
 
Class of 1963 
 
 
 
Brumbaugh Lifetime Benefactors 
Gary A. Smith 
Michael Tyson 
 
 
Quinter Lifetime Benefactors 
Ronald R. Blanck 
John McN. Cramer 
Carol Gerdsen Danner 
David G. Oliver 
 
1876 Society - Platinum 
Ronald R. Blanck 
Carol Gerdsen Danner 
Gary A. Smith 
 
 
1876 Society - Gold 
John McN. Cramer 
George C. Klingman 
David G. Oliver 
 
 
1876 Society - Silver 
William D. Ferguson 
Geoffrey W. Funk, Sr. 
Ann King Layman 
 
 
1876 Society - Bronze 
Karl G. Baer 
Sara Yost Bailey 
Robert Berthold, Jr. 
Lydia A. Eastburn 
Robert G. Groff 
LeRoy S. Maxwell, Jr. 
Nancy Cassada Nelson 
Ronald J. Poruban 
Kay Hammaker Renner 
Thomas N. Rupert, Jr. 
Nancy Good Wenger 
 
 
Founders Club 
Eugene C. Baten 
Stanley C. Butler 
D. Patrick Frazier 
Millicent Young Gardner 



Founders Club (continued) 
Robert S. Gardner 
James A. Kase III 
Vicki Lanning Larimer 
Michael Tyson 
 
 
Blue & Gold Club 
Karen Scherer Audet 
William B. Barnett 
Karen Scott Browdy 
M. Louis Browdy 
Janet Meadows Brumbaugh 
Joseph T. Congersky 
Dean S. DeBell 
William K. Hershberger 
Susan Shaull Hollyday 
Robert P. Hueglin 
Judith A. Johnson 
Lynn S. Mohler 
Mary Wieand Nafpaktitis 
Jeanne Bellian Nickol 
Bruce E. Rosenberger 
Jean Fields Smith 
Thomas M. Stauffer 
Elizabeth Peterson Van Buren 
 
 
Donors 
R. Wayne Barnes 
Barbara Canto Davis 
J. Samuel Dean 
Dixie L. Defibaugh 
J. Rodney Freshman 
Stephen Frytak 
Margaret Grove Goodman 
Christopher E. Harlow 
F. Bruce Harvey 
Richard A. Henry 
Marjorie Stender Hudson 
James R. Hunter 
Roslyn Matako Hurley 
Laurence R. Jones 
Patricia Stinson Judd 
David R. Kutch 
Theresa Littleton Lair 
John C. Lindsay 
Patricia Frazier Long 
William E. Long 
Carolyn Adams Ridenour 
Larry K. Tamura 
Susan Norvig Townsend 
Vincent J. Valicenti 
Freeman R. Weible 
David A. Young 
Marie A. Zeller 
 
 
Cloister Loyalty Circle 
Karen Scherer Audet 
Karl G. Baer 
Sara Yost Bailey 



Cloister Loyalty Circle (continued) 
R. Wayne Barnes 
William B. Barnett 
Robert Berthold, Jr. 
Ronald R. Blanck 
Karen Scott Browdy 
M. Louis Browdy 
Janet Meadows Brumbaugh 
Stanley C. Butler 
Joseph T. Congersky 
John McN. Cramer 
Carol Gerdsen Danner 
Barbara Canto Davis 
Dean S. DeBell 
William D. Ferguson 
D. Patrick Frazier 
J. Rodney Freshman 
Geoffrey W. Funk, Sr. 
Millicent Young Gardner 
Robert S. Gardner 
Margaret Grove Goodman 
Christopher E. Harlow 
F. Bruce Harvey 
William K. Hershberger 
Susan Shaull Hollyday 
Marjorie Stender Hudson 
Robert P. Hueglin 
James R. Hunter 
Roslyn Matako Hurley 
Judith A. Johnson 
Laurence R. Jones 
Patricia Stinson Judd 
George C. Klingman 
David R. Kutch 
Theresa Littleton Lair 
Vicki Lanning Larimer 
Ann King Layman 
John C. Lindsay 
LeRoy S. Maxwell, Jr. 
Lynn S. Mohler 
Mary Wieand Nafpaktitis 
Nancy Cassada Nelson 
David G. Oliver 
Ronald J. Poruban 
Kay Hammaker Renner 
Carolyn Adams Ridenour 
Bruce E. Rosenberger 
Thomas N. Rupert, Jr. 
Gary A. Smith 
Jean Fields Smith 
Susan Norvig Townsend 
Michael Tyson 
Elizabeth Peterson Van Buren 
Freeman R. Weible 
David A. Young 
Marie A. Zeller 
 
 
Heritage Circle 
Eugene C. Baten 
Joseph T. Congersky 
John McN. Cramer 



Heritage Circle (continued) 
William D. Ferguson 
Geoffrey W. Funk, Sr. 
David G. Oliver 
Gary A. Smith 
Susan Norvig Townsend 
Michael Tyson 
David A. Young 
Marie A. Zeller 
 
 
 
 


